
Club Coordinator Email Mobile Address Suburb Postcode

Broadford Rebecca Hunter rebi.87@hotmail.com 0420 904 974 PO Box 189 Broadford 3658

Diggers Rest Amy Schwegler amy.schwegler@gmail.com 0425 627 114 PO Box 120 Diggers Rest 3427

Lancefield Leanne Backwell backwelll@lowtherhall.vic.edu.au 0407 351 149 PO Box 110 Lancefield 3435

Macedon Jo Gooch gooch.family@bigpond.com 0437 584 675 PO Box 215 Macedon 3440

Melton Centrals Gabby Menabue gabby.menabue@outlook.com 0413 873 014 PO Box 391 Melton 3337

Riddell Maxine Casson mcasson81@gmail.com 0488 685 994 PO Box 63 Riddells Creek 3431

Rockbank Darcy Mangion darcyjmangion@gmail.com 0438 496 533 PO Box 893 Melton 3337

Romsey

Rupertswood John Lawson netball@rupo.com.au 0490 260 742 PO Box 809 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Kangaroos Val Engellenner vals56@live.com.au 0413 864 437 PO Box 477 Sunbury 3429

Wallan Kim Berger jkberger@bigpond.net.au 0400 023 491 PO Box 127 Wallan 3256

Woodend-Hesket Kellie Duff dktduff@hotmail.com 0419 535 062 PO Box 152 Woodend 3442

Club Coordinator Email Mobile Address Suburb Postcode

Diggers Rest Mel Lacy drjfncnetball@gmail.com 0424 225 112 PO Box 26 Diggers Rest 3427

Eynesbury Tarryn Smith tarynsmith10@hotmail.com 0407 984 544 1 Ravenswood Ave Eynesbury 3338

Gisborne Giants Jodie Bannan bannanjodie@yahoo.com 0422 268 002 PO Box 208 Gisborne 3437

Gisborne Rookies Jodie Bannan bannanjodie@yahoo.com 0422 268 002 PO Box 209 Gisborne 3438

Kilmore Monique Rosewall monmakjack@hotmail.com 0497 758 097 PO Box 339 Kilmore 3765

Lancefield Stacey Deimos stacey.deimos@gmail.com 0466 156 132 PO Box 109 Lancefield 3436

Macedon Craig Ferguson Craig@antcap.com 0422 907 465 PO Box 257 Macedon 3441

Melton Michelle Armstrong brett.michelle2013@bigpond.com 0418 632 276 PO Box 480 Melton 3338

Melton Centrals Tony Mitchener mitchenertony@yahoo.com.au 0423 004 955 PO Box 368 Melton 3338

Melton South Kerry Coward 0412 303 766 PO Box 2172 Melton South 3339

Riddells Creek Lisa Tresize PO Box 253 Riddells Creek 3432

Romsey Anthony Quigley AnthonyQ@architecturematters@com.au 0401 051 733 PO Box 90 Romsey 3435

Rupertswood Adrian McCormack netball@rupo.com.au 0407 953 831 PO Box 810 Sunbury 3430

Sunbury Kangaroos Kate Tirchett jktirchett@bigpond.com 0400 066 940 PO Box 296 Sunbury 3430

Sunbury Lions Kat Muir katmuzz@bigpond.com 0409 335 308 PO Box 435 Sunbury 3430

Wandong Sarah Foggie sarahtiger85@hotmail.com 0438 847 577 PO Box 213 Wandong 3759

Woodend Kellie Duff dktduff@hotmail.com 0419 535 962 PO Box 383 Woodend 3443
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